Close Button X Page Heading Polygon location marker icon phone icon Icon arrow down icon of Facebook logo icon of Twitter logo icon of YouTube logo icon of LinkedIn logo icon of Google+ logo icon of Pintarest logo icon of Share logo Get a Quote Dollar Icon Download a Brochure Icon Book a Service Spanner Icon Specials Discount Tag Icon Book a Test Drive steering wheel Icon Search our Stock Icon Search our Stock Icon Calculator Icon More Content Below Learner Approved Motorcycles (LAM) View Right Arrow Icon of Instagram Logo Icon of Left Arrow Icon of Double Left Arrow Icon of Right Arrow Question Mark in a Circle Icon Icon of 3 Horizontal Lines Icon of a 4 square Quandrant Icon of a car Hand Offering Cash Icon Envelope Icon List Symbol of Lines and Dots Icon Calculator Icon Book a Test Drive steering wheel Icon Get a Quote Dollar Icon Icon of a magnifying Glass Icon of a Dollar Symbol Video Click to Start Icon Printer Icon Close Button Circle X Icon of 3.5 star rating Icon of 4 star rating Icon of Empty Star Outline Icon of Filled Star Icon of Half Filled Star Icon of a Left Arrow for a Carousel Icon of a Right Arrow for a Carousel Icon of Specials Tag and Star Powered by I-Motor - link to I-Motor website Icon of Arrow Pointing Left Icon of Home Used on Error Pages

Werribee Nissan

Takata Airbag Recall

Address
14 - 26 Heaths Road, Hoppers Crossing, Victoria 3029
Get Directions
Phone
1300 423 835
Fax
(03) 9974 5825

The important facts

  • This safety defect can KILL or seriously injure you or your passengers
  • All safety recall repairs are FREE at Werribee Nissan
  • Please urgently contact Werribee Nissan to arrange to have the airbag in your vehicle replaced

Millions of cars around the world contain faulty Takata airbag inflators which can cause the airbag to malfunction when deployed.

The defect affects certain vehicles from many high-profile global automotive brands, including popular European, Japanese, American and luxury manufacturers.

At Nissan, our owners and their passengers are our highest priority. We are recalling all vehicles in Australia that are affected by the recall and will replace the airbag inflator free of charge.

We have been contacting affected owners involved in the recall, if you have not received communication but believe your vehicle is affected please contact Werribee Nissan. It is important that we have your most up to date contact details. If you believe we do not have these, please provide your most recent contact details.

If you have a hearing or speech impairment please click the link to contact the National Relay Service: https://relayservice.gov.au

If you require further translation services please click the link to contact the National Translation and Interpreting Service: https://www.tisnational.gov.au/

 

Click here to check if your vehicle is affected (VIN)

Click here to book your vehicle in now!

 

Address
14 - 26 Heaths Road, Hoppers Crossing, Victoria 3029
Phone
1300 423 835
Fax
(03) 9974 5825
View all locations

Get Directions View On Map